
$7.25
$7.25
$7.75

  $7.75
$8.75
$7.50
$8.25

6 pc.    10 pc.
       $8.75      $12.75

7 in.    12 in.       
$8.75  $12.75
$7.50  $9.75
$7.75
$7.50

$2.75
$3.25
$4.75
$4.75
$3.50

$2.50
$4.00

SANDWICHES/WRAPS
Chicken Chipotle 
Light Turkey Green Chile  
Chicken Bacon Ranch  

QUESADILLAS
Bacon Cheeseburger 
Buffalo Chicken 
Cheese 
Chicken/Cheese  

WINGS 
Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Garlic Parmesan, 
Chili Sriracha or Mango Habanero

PIZZA 
Meat 
Pepperoni 
Malibu Chicken 
Spinach Feta Tomato  

OTHER 
French Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Warrior Loaded Fries 
Asian Loaded 
Cheese Sticks 

DRINKS
Fountain Drink
32OZ  (NO REFILLS)  
Red Bull / Monster /Bang 
Orange / Apple Juice  $2.50




